503864847 06/09/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3911496

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNEE CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
AVECTO LIMITED	06/07/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	AVECTO LIMITED
Street Address:	BUILDING ONE
Internal Address:	TRIDENT BUSINESS PARK, STYAL ROAD
City:	MANCHESTER
State/Country:	GREAT BRITAIN
Postal Code:	M22 5XB

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	9177237

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (949)760-9502

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9497600404

Email: efiling@knobbe.com

Correspondent Name: KNOBBE MARTENS OLSON & BEAR, LLP

Address Line 1: 2040 MAIN STREET

Address Line 2: 14TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: IRVINE, CALIFORNIA 92614

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	APP001.003AUS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JOSHUA BERK
SIGNATURE:	/Joshua Berk/
DATE SIGNED:	06/09/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=APP001-003AUS_CHANGEOFADDRESS#page1.tif

PATENT 503864847 REEL: 038948 FRAME: 0419

FOR ASSIGNEE CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Assignee:

Avecto Limited

Old Address

Hobart House, 3 Oakwater Avenue Cheadle Royal Business Park Cheadle, Cheshire, United Kingdom SK8 3SR

New Address

Building One Trident Business Park, Styal Road Manchester GB M22 5XB

By: Ca Cobinson

Printed Name: The Robinson

Date: 7 June 2016

23467281

RECORDED: 06/09/2016

PATENT REEL: 038948 FRAME: 0420